Coliseum, Exposition Park, and Banc of California Stadium.

NUMBER OF BUILDINGS 1

Unit Mix Summary   |   Prime Income Opportunity 5

Actual Market
Unit Mix # Units Square Feet Current Rent Rent PSF Monthly

Income
Market Rent Market Rent

PSF
Market
Income

2  bd + 1 ba 6 137 $1,399 $10.21 $8,392 $2,208 $16.12 $13,250

Totals/Averages 6 137 $1,399 $10.21 $8,392 $2,208 $16.12 $13,250

Rent Roll   |   Prime Income Opportunity 10

Unit Square Feet Unit Mix Monthly Market Rent Notes
1 0 2  bd + 1 ba $1,824 $2,200
2 0 2  bd + 1 ba $743 $2,200
3 0 2  bd + 1 ba $1,900 $2,200
4 0 2  bd + 1 ba $2,200 $2,200
5 0 2  bd + 1 ba $1,725 $2,200
6 825 2  bd + 1 ba $0 $2,250 ADU Potential, 1 Unit over a proposed garage.

Totals/Averages $8,392 $13,250

P
rim

e In
com

e O
p

p
ortu

n
ity | Fin

an
cial A

n
alysis

P
R

IM
E

 IN
C

O
M

E
 O

P
P

O
R

TU
N

IT
Y

04 Financial Analysis

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
.

Income & Expense

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Prime Income Opportunity 12

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Effective Gross Income $100,704 $159,000

Less: Expenses $29,850 $29,850

Net Operating Income $70,854 $129,150

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $4,250 $21,250 $4,250 $21,250

Insurance $320 $1,600 $320 $1,600

Repairs & Maintenance $300 $1,500 $300 $1,500

Water / Sewer $700 $3,500 $700 $3,500

Utilities $400 $2,000 $400 $2,000

Total Operating Expense $5,970 $29,850 $5,970 $29,850

Expense / SF $5.84 $5.84

% of EGI 29.64 % 18.77 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Prime Income Opportunity

Exclusively Marketed by:

Armin Soleimani
Realtor
3106662246
arminsoleimani@gmail.com
Lic: 01846872

CONFIDENTIALITY and DISCLAIMER
The information contained in the following offering memorandum is
proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by
the party receiving it from Global Platinum Properties and it should not be
made available to any other person or entity without the written consent
of Global Platinum Properties.